Organizations with a Certificate of Insurance (COI) on File
with Girl Scout of Western Washington

NOTE: Review Safety Activity Checkpoints before participating in activities.

Last updated 12/2/2024

girl scouts

o

of western washington

AAAA Riverrider.com Leavenworth, WA Mar-2025 Whitewater Rafting, Tubing Yes https://riverrider.com
Bellingham Bay Outrigger Paddlers Bellingham, WA Jan-2025 Canoeing https://www.bbop.us/main
Build A Bear various May-2025 Arts and Crafts
Building Industry Association of Whatcom County Bellingham, WA Jun-2025 Community https://www.biawc.com
Bull Hill Guest Ranch Kettle Falls, WA Jul-2025 Horseback Riding, Trap Yes https:/bullhill.com
Shooting, Guest Ranch
Botanical World Adventures Hakalau, HI Oct-2025 Zip Lining Yes https://botanicalworld.com
Capilano Suspension Bridge Vancouver, BC Mar-2025 Suspension Bridge https://www.capbridge.com
Mountlake Terrace,
Seattle, Silverdale, )
CircusTrix (new name Sky Zone) . Mar-2025 Indoor Trampoline Yes https://www.skyzone.com
Tacoma, Olympia,
Vancouver
Elevated Adventures Kingston, WA Jul-2025 Tree Climbing https://elevatedadventures.com
Eryn Macy Stables dba C & M Stables Florence, OR Jul-2025 Horseback Riding Yes https://oregonhorsebackriding.com
Great Wolf Resorts Grand Mound, WA  Mar-2025 Zip Lining, Swimming, Yes.,, l?ased on https://www.greatwolf.com/grand-
Water Park activity
mound
Hostelling International- Fisherman's Wharf San Francisco, CA Mar-2025
) Tukwila, WA . .
iFly (Portland, OR) Feb-2025 Indoor Skydiving https://www.iflyworld.com/seattle
) Roll A Abr202 Bounce House, Laser Tag, h y . leroll /
Jump Rattle & Ro Monroe, W pr-2025 and Fun Center ttps://'www.jumprattleroll.com
KS School of Design Issaquah, WA Mar-2025 Sewing, Fashion Design https://www.ksschoolofdesign.com
Lang's Horse and Pony Farm Mount Vernon, WA May-2025 Horseback Riding Yes https://www.comeride.com
Lynnwood Bowl and Skate Lynnwood, WA Apr-2025 Bowling, Roller Skating https://www.bowlandskate.com
) ) Whitewater Rafting, .
Montana Whitewater Inc.; Yellowstone Zi Jan-2025 ) . . https://www.montanawhitewater.com
Tubing, Zip Lining
Climbing, Hiking, Yes, based )
The Mountaineers Seattle, WA Jun-2025 1BINg ) TKng es. ) asecon https://www.mountaineers.org/
Snowshoeing activity
My Body, My Power Olympia, WA Sep-2025 Body Positivity, Safety https://www kristenrubis.com/camps
Northland at Grouse Vancouver, BC Yes.,, ]?ased on https://northland.ca/grouse-mountain-
Apr-2025 Resort, Skiing, Zip Lining activity resort
Oregon Museum of Science and Industry Portland, OR Feb-2025 Museum No https://omsi.edu/
) Whitewater Rafting, i
Osprey Rafting Co. Leavenworth, WA May-2025 Tubing Yes https://ospreyrafting.com
Overlake Christian Church Redmond, WA Oct-2025
Pacific Axes Woodinville, WA Mar-2025 Axe Throwing Yes https://www.pacificaxes.com/index.html
Passport to Dance NW Port Orchard, WA  |Apr-2025 Dance Studio
) ) ) Animal Interactions and
PAWS (Progressive Animal Welfare Society) Lynnwood, WA Jul-2025 Service https://www.paws.org
Pineapple Life Snoqualmie, WA Feb-2025 Yoga/Fitness Studio https://www.pineapplelife.com
Yes, based on
Point Defiance Zoo and Aquarium Tacoma, WA N/A Animals, Animal Interactions activity _ https://www.pdza.org
(shark dive)
Puget Sound Express Port Townsend, WA |Apr-2025 Whale Watching Yes https://www.pugetsoundexpress.com
Rill Adventures Raft & Gear Rentals Thorp, WA Apr-2025 Whitewater Rafting Yes https://rilladventures.com
St. Andrews Lutheran Church of Bellevue, WA Bellevue, WA Jun-2025
Salvation Army- Division 9 Oct-2025
Sound Experience Port Townsend, WA  [Jan-2025 Sailing, Historic Ships Yes https://www.soundexp.org
St. Thomas School Medina, WA Mar-2025
Tonto Performance Horses Hoquiam, WA Feb-2025 Horseback Riding Yes https://horseplanet.com/
Vertical World Lynnwood, WA Jan-2025 Climbing Yes https://north.verticalworld.com/
Western Washington University Bellingham, WA N/A
Woodridge Swimming Club Bellevue, WA May-2025 Swimming https://woodridgeswimclub.org
Zoological Society of Washington Issaquah, WA Mar-2025 Animals https://www.cougarmountainzoo.org
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